MEDA,Inc. SAM-3 User's Manual
SAM-3
USER'S MANUAL
(DOCUMENT ID 000202)
December ,1996
MACINTYRE ELECTRONIC DESIGN ASSOCIATES, INC. (MEDA, INC)
22611 Markey Court, Suite #I14
Dulles, VA 20166

switch.
MEDA, Inc. SAM-3 User's Manual
4.2 PARTS LIST
SAM3 PARTS LIST
MEDA, Inc. Dwg #: 4 0 2 1 0 7
485 Spring Park Place Revision: c
Herndon , Krgrnra 22070 Rev.Date: Dec 4, 1996
Descript~on MEDA QTY/Part Number Rev
U PIN Unit[Manufacturer] Component Designation
I 200 ohm Pot 3266W-1-201 VR602 VR650 VR700 VR750 VR800
404  5[Bourns]
2 500  ohm Pot 3266W-1-501 VR601 VR651 VR701 VR751 VR801
405 5[Bourns]
3 1 OK, MOD Pot 97CZDD16A15-R56 VR201
CW Detent 45 2 1[Bourns]
4 249 ohm, 1 % RN55D2490F R209
268 1[Mepco,Dale.TRW, ...I
5 909 ohm, 1 % RN55D9090F R651
270 1LMepco,Dale,TRW,..l
6 976 ohm, 1 % RN55D9760F R106
289 1[Mepco,Dalo.TRW, ...I
7 1.43K ohm, 1 % RN55D1431 F R801
263 1lMepco,Dale,TRW, . . I
8 1.82K ohm, I% RN55D1821 F R601 R653 R751
69  3[Mepco,Dale,TRW, . . I
9 2.37K ohm, 1 % RN55D2371 F R701
460  1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I
10 2.55K ohm, 1 % RN55D2551 F R104
273 1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ..I
I I 2.74K ohm, 1% RN55D2741 F R309 R409 R505 R506
274  4[Mepco,Dale,TRW, . . I
12 3.1 6K ohm, 1 % RN55D3161 F R102
272  1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I
13 3.74K ohm, 1 % RN55D3741 F R753
290  1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, . . l
I4  3.92K ohm, 1 % RN55D3921 F R103 R503
265 2IMepco,Dale,TRW, ..I
15 3.83K ohm, 1 % RN55D3831 F R603
281 1IMepco,Dale,TRW, ...I
16  5.23K ohm, 1 % RN55D5231 F R703
462  1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I
1 7  1 OK ohm, 1 % RN55D1002F R900
74 1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, . . I
18 10.2K ohm, 1 % RN55D1022F R105
269 1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...1
I 9  49.9K ohm, 1 % RN55D4992F R302 R303 R402 R403
301 4IMepco,Dale,TRW, . . I
20 100K ohm, 1 % RN55D1003F R l O l  R204 R301 R304 R306
81 8[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I R401 R404 R406
21 133K ohm, 1 % RN55D1333F R650
275 1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, . . I
22 21 OK ohm, 1 % RN55D2103F R800
271 1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I
23 267K ohm, 1 % RN55D2673F R600 R652 R750
9 - 3[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I ---
24 3.01 K ohm, 1 % RN55D3011F R803
393 1[Mepco,Dale,TRW, ..I
P
25 357K ohm, 1 % RN55D3573F R700
262 [Mepco,Dale,TRW, . . I  1
26 422K ohm, 1 % RN55D4223F R802
261 [Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I 1
2 7 475K ohm, 1 % RN55D4753F R504
73 IMepco,Dale,TRW, . . I  1
28 536K ohm, 1 % RN55D5363F R602 R752
70 [Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I 2 -
29 71 5K ohm, 1% RN55D7153F R702
260  [Mepco,Dale,TRW, ...I 1
30 1.0 Mohm, 1 % RN55D1004F R308 R408 R501 R502
1 4  [Mepco,Dale.TRW, ...1 4
3 1 2.00K ohm, 0.01 % VMTA55 2K0000 0.01 R201 R205
4PfiCf- 454 [Vishay Resistor] 2
28